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SDM College of Engineering & Technology – Dharwad 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

Sem : VII -  Major Project– 18UISL703 

List showing the details of the project with Guide Allocation 

 

PID Name of the student USN Project Title Guide 

P1 Sumedha  Kulkarni 
Swati Patige 
Vijet  Deshpande 
 

2SD18IS054 
2SD18IS057 
2SD18IS063 

Secure file Storage on 
cloud 

Dr Rajshekarppa 

P2 Anusha Raichur 
Mansi Remje 
Pruthviraj S V 
Aishwarya Bijapur 

2SD18IS010 
2SD18IS026 
2SD18IS037 
2SD18IS074 
 

Gesture Based 
Wheelchair 

Prof Varsha Jadhav 

P3 Ananya Bogar 
Pratiksha Hallad 
Manisha C 
Siddesh Nidoni 

2SD18IS009 
2SD18IS033 
2SD18IS068 
2SD18IS051 
 

Cotton Leaf Disease 
detection and severity 
Estimation 

Dr Anita Dixit  

P4. Shubham H 
Kirankumar C G 
Pavan Jadhav 
Ranganath L 
 

2SD18IS049 
2SD18IS065 
2SD18IS069 
2SD18IS042 

Go-LIVE Prof Tanveer Ahmed   

P5 Gautham Shet 
Sohail Mokashi 
Abhishek Patki 
Vijeta Kerur 

2SD18IS019 
2SD18IS076 
2SD18IS073 
2SD18IS067 
 

Gesture Based 
Drawing Application 

Prof Leena Sakri 

P6 Adarsh Shanbhag 
Rakshit Handral 
Manushree Bhat 
Akshay K 

2SD18IS001 
2SD18IS040 
2SD18IS027 
2SD18IS005 
 

Author Identification 
for Hand written Text 

Prof Deepa Bendigeri 

P7 Chandana Hegde 
Nagashree Bhat 

2SD18IS014 
2SD18IS028 

Handwritten Equation 
Solver 

Prof Arati Nayak 



 

 

 

Savita M 
 

2SD19IS405 
 

P8 Dhanya M 
Kavya H 
Nandita H 
Shrinidhi Joshi 

2SD18IS017 
2SD18IS023 
2SD18IS075 
2SD18IS047 
 

Face Emotion Based 
Music 
Recommendation 

Dr Vandana Bhat 

P9 J Divya 
Roma D 
Shreya M 
Shweta G 

2SD18IS020 
2SD18IS043 
2SD18IS066 
2SD18IS050 
 

Detection Of Diabetic 
Retinopathy 

Dr J D Pujari  

P10 Shrinidhi Hegde 
Shrikrishna Huilgol 
Rohit Sivapuram 
Priyanka Shisanalli 

2SD18IS048 
2SD18IS046 
2SD18IS052 
2SD18IS035 
 

Automatic Ration 
Vending Machine 

Prof Varsha Jadhav 

P11 Rameza Banu 
Shreya Nagappanavar 
Annapa Ulli 
Rekha Savadatti 

2SD18IS041 
2SD18IS900 
2SD19IS400 
2SD19IS403 
 

IOT based smart 
irrigation systems 
Using Raspherry Pi 

Dr S R Biradar 

P12 Shivani PatilKulkarni 
Pratiksha K 
Aditi M 
Madhura Chandunavar 

2SD18IS045 
2SD18IS070 
2SD18IS002 
2SD18IS025 
 

Gender And Age 
Detection using 
Machine learning  

Dr Vandana Bhat 

P13 Amit Kalagi 
Abhilash Y M 
Anish Bandiwad 
Pratik Kunthe 

2SD18IS006 
2SD18IS072 
2SD16IS004 
2SD18IS032 

e-KYC Verifier Using 
Block chain 

Prof V K  Parvati 

P14 Paramjeet Singh 
Karthk M 
Prashant N 
Sushama Shet 

2SD18IS044 
2SD19IS402 
2SD18IS031 
2SD18IS056 
 

Gesture Volume 
Control 

Prof J D Pujari 

P15 Mahit M 
Jayraj F 
Nihal Shetty 
Aditya Singh 
Rahul Kumar 

2SD17IS030 
2SD18IS021 
2SD18IS029 
2SD18IS003 
2SD18IS039 
 

Detection Of  
Glaucoma Disease 
using Deep Learning 

Dr Pushpalatha Nukkam 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

P16 Priyanka Kurli 
Shreya Despande 
Divya Bharti Kareti 
Aishwarya kadam 

2SD18IS036 
2SD18IS064 
2SD18IS071 
2SD18IS004 

Detection of Cervical 
Cancer  

Prof  Pratibha B 

P17 Deepti Nayak 
Kajal Kalal 
Rukmini Vasan 
Lakshmi K B 

2SD18IS016 
2SD18IS022 
2SD19IS404 
2SD18IS024 

Sign Language 
Recognition Using 
Machine Learning 

Dr Pushpalatha Nikkam 

P18 Khalandar B 
Ritika Goakar 
Hemant Kumar 
Tanishn Pawar 
Arun Kumar 

2SD18IS403 
2SD17IS047 
2SD17IS023 
2SD18IS060 
2SD16IS012 

SLIP SOFTWARE Prof S S Joshi 



SDM College of Engineering & 

Technology – Dharwad 

 

Department of Information Science  

&  

Engineering 

 

VI- Semester  

Minor Project -2 

18UISL604 

                        (2021-2022)  

 

 
Course Instructor                                                          HOD – ISE 

Dr. Anitha Dixit                                                 Dr. Jagadeesh D. Pujari  



SDM College of Engineering & Technology – Dharwad 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

Sem : IV -   Introductory Project – 18UISL407 

All the faculty are herby informed to take a note of the project allocate 
for the VI semester. 

 

Group  USN Name of the Student Title of the Project Guide 

I 

2SD19IS040 Ritesh Saraf 

Bakery management app Dr. Vandana Bhat 2SD19IS034 Pratik s naik 

2SD19IS047 Shreya naik 

2SD19IS036 Rachel hongal 

          

2 

2SD19IS029 Nikita Umesh Bisnal 

Detect and speak Ms. Arati Nayak 2SD19IS027 Khushi V Raikar 

2SD19IS039 Rashmi Patil 

2SD19IS061 Vijayalaxmi C Kori 

          

3 2SD19IS006 Amogh Giri Automated Software 
Development 

Prof. V.K Parvati 
2SD19IS020 Gagan Badiger 

          

4 

2SD19IS026 KEERTI P HIREMATH 

Smart-Parking-Andriod-App Dr. S. R Biradar 2SD19IS044 SANJAY R MALI 

2SD19IS019 EKTHA A BIJAPUR 

2SD19IS046 SHREYA M ANVEKAR 

          

5 
2SD19IS001 Abhinav Kumar 

Quiz App Dr. Vandana Bhat 2SD19IS025 Kartik Wadhwa 

2SD19IS007 Amogh Huddar 

      

6 

2SD19IS042 Samarth M 

Leave management system Sri. S. S. Joshi 2SD19IS043 Sandesh Bhat 

2SD19IS009 Ananya Shanbhag 

2SD19IS002 Abhishek Renjal 
          

7 
2SD19IS032 Pooja P Nadiger 

Online Voting App Dr. J.D Pujari 2SD19IS033 Pooja S Joshi 

2SD19IS038 Ranjana Pavaskar 



2SD19IS058 Vaishnavi Jogi 

          

8 

2SD19IS051 Srinivas B Patil  

Budget Tracker Prof. V.K Paravati 2SD19IS050 Sneha sarawad 

2SD19IS062 Vinaya jahagirdhar 

2SD19IS016 Chinmay kulkarni 

          

9 

2SD18IS018 Divyank Rahate  

Fittness Appliation Ms. Leena Sakri 2SD18IS007 AMITA BHAT 

2SD18IS008 AMOGH BELVIGI 

2SD19IS048 SHREYAS DESAI 
          

10 

2SD19IS030 Padmavati Hosagoudar 

Blood Bank Ms. Varsha J 2SD19IS055 Sushma Tondihal 

2SD19IS059 Varun Shirodkar 

2SD19IS053 Sumaiyya Dangi 
          

11 

2SD19IS031 
Pooja Gurumurthi 
Tamragouri 

Music and video app System Ms. Arati Nayak 2SD19IS010 Anushree Hegde -  

2SD19IS022 K Shravani -  

2SD19IS035 Rachana Hegde -  

          

12 
2SD20IS401 Rabbesubhani M Madras 

Food wastage management Sri. T. Ahamed 2SD19IS063 Zuha Mujawar 

2SD20IS404 Sneha Kuppasgoudar 
          

13 

2SD20IS403 Shraddha kittur 

Home Automation System based 
on IOT Using Raspberry Pi 

Ms. Deepa B 
2SD20IS400 Keerti angadi  

2SD20IS402 Shilpa kabber 

2SD20IS405 Vedavyas shanbhag 
          

14 

2SD19IS015 Chandana Prasad 

Fresh Pickens Dr. Anita Dixit 
2SD19IS018 Divya Bhat 

2SD19IS014 Bharat Choudhary 

2SD19IS037 Ramakrishna G Kannari 

          

15 

2SD19IS049 Shrinivas Vaidya 

College Bus Tracking App Dr. J D Pujari 2SD19IS004 Aftab  

2SD19IS005 Akash Puranik 

2SD19IS060 Varun Mahale 



          

16 

2SD19IS008 Anagha S Kulkarni 

E commerce  Dr. J D Pujari 2SD19IS052 Srusthi chanapannavar 

2SD19IS054 Surabhi h 

2SD19IS056 Umeruman.M.Awaradi 

          

17 

2SD19IS017 Disha D Naik 

Exam Seat Allocation Dr. Anita Dixit 2SD19IS011 Arpita kori  

2SD19IS012 Arpita  Hiremagadi 

2SD19IS013 Asiya Sulthana K 

          

18 

2SD19IS028 
NAGARAJ U 
LAXMESHWAR 

LOCATION TRACKING Prof. V.K Parvati 2SD18IS061 NANDINI U 

2SD18IS053 SONALI T  

2SD19IS028 M NIVEDITA  

          

19 

2SD17IS052 Saurabh Shetty 

Hostel Management Sri.S.S Joshi 2SD18IS030 Prajwal Akki 

2SD18IS055 Suraj Bhavikatti 

2SD18IS013 Bhagyashree armani  

          

20 

2SD19IS003 Aditya B 

Cloud Kitchen Dr. Anita Dixit 2SD19IS023 Kanishkavardhan A N 

2SD19IS024  Karthik Kavathekar  

2SD19IS021 Guruprasad B 

          

21 
2SD19IS057 Vaishakh Naik 

Cryptography Dr. Rajashekarappa 2SD19IS041 Rohit Salunke 

2SD19IS045 Shreehari V N 
 

 



SDM College of Engineering & 

Technology – Dharwad 

 

Department of Information Science  

&  

Engineering 

 

V- Semester  

Minor Project –I 

18UISL506 

                        (2021-2022)  

 

 
Course Instructor                                                          HOD – ISE 

Dr  S R Biradar                                                      Dr. Jagadeesh D. Pujari  



SDM College of Engineering & Technology – Dharwad 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

Sem : V -   Mionr Project Phase– I 18UISL506 

List showing the details of the project with Guide Allocation  

Name of students USN Project title 

Keerti angadi 
2SD20IS400 

Home automation system using 1OT  
Shilpa kabber 2SD20IS402   
Shraddha Kittur  2SD20IS403   
Vedvyas shanbhag 2SD20IS405   
      
Rohit Salunke 2SD19IS041 Climate change and weather forecast 
Samarth M 2SD19IS042   
Sandesh Bhat 2SD19IS043   
Vaishakh Naik 2SD19IS057   
      
Aftab  2SD19IS004 Auction systems 
Akash puranik 2SD19IS005   
Shrinivas Vaidya 2SD19IS049    
Varun mahale 2SD19IS060   
      
Bharat Choudhary 2SD19IS014 Recommendation of colleges for ug  
Chandana Prasad 2SD19IS015    
Divya Bhat 2SD19IS018   
Ramkrishna G Kannari 2SD19IS037   
      
Anagha S Kulkarni 2SD19IS008 E-library 
Ektha Bijapur 2SD19IS019   
Shreya M Anvekar 2SD19IS046   
Umeruman.M.Awaradi 2SD19IS056   
      

Arpita Kori 
2SD19IS011 

Detection and identification of 
infected plant to promote organic 

farming based on python 



Arpita Mruthyunjaya 
Hiremagadi  

2SD19IS012 
  

Asiya Sulthana.k 2SD19IS013   
Disha D Naik 2SD19IS017   
      
Bhagyashri A 2SD18IS013 Online shopping system 
Srushti C 2SD19IS052   
Sumaiyya D 2SD19IS053   
Surabhi Hangal 2SD19IS054   
      
Amita Bhat 2SD18IS007 Cloud data base(gym database)  
Amogh Belavigi 2SD18IS008   
Divyank Rahate 2SD18IS018   
Shreyas Desai 2SD19IS048   
      

Kartik Wadhwa 
2SD19IS025 

Driver drowsiness detection system 
with  
opencv & keros 

Zuha Mujawar 2SD19IS063   
Rabbesubhani M Madras 2SD20IS401   
Sneha Kuppasgoudar 2SD20IS404   
      
Nagaraj 2SD19IS028 Diabetes prediction 
Niveditha 2SD17IS028   
Sonali T 2SD18IS053   
Nandini Ullegaddi 2SD18IS061   
      
Khushi VR  2SD19IS027 Mental awareness website  
Nikita U Bisnal 2SD19IS029   
Rashmi S Patil 2SD19IS039   
Vijayalakshmi C Kori 2SD19IS061   
      
Amogh Huddar 2SD19IS007 Readzone 
Anushree Hegde 2SD19IS010   
Rachana Hegde 2SD19IS035    
Shreya Naik 2SD19IS047   

    
RANJANA PAVASKER 2SD19IS038 Your personal assistant 
Sneha M Sarawad 2SD19IS050   
Srinivas B Patil  2SD19IS051   
Vinaya Jahagirdar 2SD19IS062   



      
Abhishek Renjal 2SD19IS002 Web development  
Ananya M Shanbhag 2SD19IS009   
Rachel Hongal 2SD19IS036   
Vaishnavi Jogi 2SD19IS058   
      
ABHINAV KUMAR 2SD19IS001 Probing analysis of geolocational data  
KEERTI P HIREMATH 2SD19IS026   
PADMAVATI 
HOSAGOUDAR 

2SD19IS030 
  

SUSHMA TONDIHAL 2SD19IS055   
      
Aditya Bammanagoudar 2SD19IS003 Wikipedia scraper: a web application  
Guruprasad Bhagwat 2SD19IS021   
Kanishkvardhan A N 2SD19IS023   
Karthik Kavathekar 2SD19IS024   
      
K Shravani 2SD19IS022 Building own alexa using python 
Pooja Gurumurthi 
Tamragouri 

2SD19IS031 
  

Pooja P Nadiger 2SD19IS032   
Pooja Joshi 2SD19IS033   
      
Saurabh B Shetty 2SD17IS052 Enterprise resource planning(ERP 
Prajwal I Akki 2SD18IS030   
Suraj bhavikatti 2SD18IS055   
      
Amogh Giri 2SD19IS006 Smart attendance system 
Chinmay Kulkarni 2SD19IS016   
GAGAN BADIGER 2SD19IS020   
Shreekari Nadagouda  2SD19IS045   
      
Prateek s naik 2SD19IS034 Smart Parking Website 
Ritesh Saraf 2SD19IS040   
Sanjay mali 2SD19IS044   
Varun shirodkar 2SD19IS059   
      

 



SDM College of Engineering & 

Technology – Dharwad 

 

Department of Information Science  

&  

Engineering 

 

IV- Semester  

Introductory Project  

 18UISL407 

                        (2021-2022)  

 

 

Course Instructor                                                          HOD – ISE 

Dr. Vandana S. Bhat                                             Dr. Jagadeesh D. Pujari  



SDM College of Engineering & Technology – Dharwad 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

Sem : IV -   Introductory Project – 18UISL407 

List showing the details of the project with Guide Allocation  

All the faculty are herby informed to take a note of the project allocated 

for the IV semester. 

Team 

_ID   

USN  Name  Title of the 

Project  

Guide Sign 

1 2SD20IS058 Tanishq hedge  k  S Electricity Bill 

Calculator 

Dr. S. R. Biradar  

 2SD20IS059 Varshini G   

 2SD20IS060 Veeresh H M    

 2SD20IS061 Vinutha    

2 2SD20IS001 Abhishek r J  Cricket Score 

Sheet  

Dr. Rajshekarappa  

 2SD20IS002 Adarsh H    

 2SD20IS003 Aishwaraya  C    

 2SD20IS004 Akash l p    

3 2SD20IS046 Shashank S  Library 

Management 

System  

Mrs. Leena I S  

 2SD20IS047 Slok B    

 2SD20IS048 Siddharth    

 2SD20IS049 Spoorthi D P    

4 2SD20IS034 Pranav   A Graphical 

Calculator 

Mrs Deepa B  

 2SD20IS035 Praveen    

 2SD20IS036 Pritiviraj    

 2SD20IS037 Rahul j g    

5 2SD20IS062 Vishal  Phone Book  Mrs Varsh Vaidya  

 2SD20IS063 Vivek kumar   

 2SD20IS064 Aarti S   

 2SD21IS404 Varshini H   

 

 

6 2SD20IS018 Isha  G S Stack 

Operations  

MS. Pratibha  

 2SD20IS019 Jayaganesh    



 2SD20IS020 Khushi Deepak    

 2SD20IS021 Laxmi Nagaraj   

7 2SD20IS038 Rahul Mohan K Bank 

Management 

System 

Dr. Vandana S 

 2SD20IS039 Ravi Kumar   

 2SD20IS040 Rohan    

 2SD20IS041 Sahana k    

8 2SD20IS026 Mruthyunjay  Contact 

Management 

System  

Dr. Pushpalatha N 

 2SD20IS027 Sai Tarun N   

 2SD20IS028 Omkar Prashanth    

 2SD20IS029 Omkar S B    

9 2SD20IS054 Suraksha  Bus Reservation 

System  

Dr. Anita Dixit  

 2SD20IS055 Swarna    

 2SD20IS056 Swathi ashok    

 2SD20IS057 T Sahana   

10 2SD21IS401 Netravati Movie Ticket 

System  

Mr. Sachin Joshi   

 2SD21IS405 Vishal N    

 2SD21IS400 Ashwini M   

 2SD21IS402 Pruthivi   

 2SD21shini 

Suresh IS0403 

Suraj M   

11 2SD20IS022 MohammadUmar  Employee 

Record System  

Dr. J..DPujari 

 2SD20IS023 Mitali P    

 2SD20IS024 Mohammad Saif    

 2SD20IS025 More Suraj Bharat    

     

12 2SD20IS050 Spoorthi A  Unit Converter  Prof. V.K.Parvati  

 2SD20IS051 Sujay  S S    

 2SD20IS052 Sukanya Bhat    

 2SD20IS053 Surabhi V H    

     

13 2SD20IS042 Sakshi H  Calendar 

Application  

Ms Arati Nayak  

 2SD20IS043 Sakshi M    

 2SD20IS044 Savitiri G   

 2SD20IS045 Shashank Nayak    

     

14 2SD20IS008 Ananya  Contacts 

Directory 

Mr. Tanveer Ahmed  



 

 

System  

 2SD20IS006 Akshay k    

 2SD20IS009 Anirudh Anand    

 2SD20IS005 Akash P    

15 2SD20IS010 Anirudh A Student 

Management 

System  

Dr. J..DPujari  

 2SD20IS011 Apeksha H    

 2SD20IS012 Bharat Suresh K    

 2SD20IS013 Chetana S K    

     

16 2SD20IS030 P N Unnathi  Scientific 

Calculator 

Dr. Vandana S. Bhat  

 2SD20IS031 Patil Rahul    

 2SD20IS032 Poorvi Anil    

 2SD20IS033 Prabhakar S K    

17 2SD20IS014 Gautam Hegde  Phone Book Dr. Rajshekarappa 

 2SD20IS015 Gayatri G    

 2SD20IS016 Gautam Anant H   

 2SD20IS017 Harshitha    


		2023-02-08T14:04:22+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:31+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:34+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:36+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:40+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:43+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:46+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:48+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:53+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:56+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:04:58+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:05:02+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:05:04+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:05:07+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:05:12+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-08T14:05:15+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH




